SMMAO O OOONAS U OUOO ODOoouog oot

oooo SMMAOOODOONASOOOD OO0OO0O
000
oooo 0000000000000
00 13.50/kg
oooo SMMAOOODOO OOO
NAS90:0 0 0 O
00:00o0oon
oooo 00000000000 011602200
oooo 18820612095
0000

NASOOSMMA DD 0000000000000 0DDO00b0oooDbooboooDbooboooDoDo
gobbobbbodoooobbobbboddogooboobbooooooboboobbouoooad
gudoobbggoooon

gobbobilipbboodogduboboobbudogow20dbbobbboooounbaetdd
bbb bbbbodoooobbbbboooon
AD0oDoOoOooooooswbboogooogouoooo
s000bdoooooobooesbbbboogo

NAS90 00 O O

Oooooooos)dod 15

HEN 1.07



000 (24hr)

000000 (230/3.8)

guooobooogooog

gooog

00 (3.2mmt)

000 (3.2mm)

gobbobbooogooon

guoooon

goog

guoooon

guoooon

guoooon

0000000 (230)

0.1

9.5

1.56

0.2-0.6

0.3

91.7

2.1

1020

M-70

34500

560

34000



00000 [UBeRgZem)D O

gooooo

ERERN

gobooobobooooaon

0 0OFDAO O
gobobbSMMAD OO
00000 SMMANASaOODOOOODO/OOOoobooobooooo
00000 SMMANAR2LI 000000/ DO0O0DO0O0b0OOoO
00000 SMMANASSODOOOOO/OOoOoobooobooooo

00000 SMMANASS OO D OOOO/oooobooobooooo

80

97

94HB

Yes
Yes


http://www.tcpdf.org

